Race Date Race to Beat PSP
May 20, 2023 Age Group Results

Female TOP Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Emilee Henkel West Brooklyn IL 39 1628 7 25:30.0
2 Melissa Doll Mendota IL 40 1603 10 26:10.4
3 Liliann Leffelman Sublette IL 14 1643 11 26:36.3
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Race Date Race to Beat PSP
May 20, 2023 Age Group Results

Female 99 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Anna Carlson La Moille IL 15 1590 12 26:41.3 8:37/M
2 Samantha Nauman Amboy IL 15 1653 14 27:08.3 8:45/M
3 LisaBush Morrison IL 42 1747 20 30:28.2 9:50/M
4  Crystal Graceffa Rockford IL 53 1618 21 30:55.1 9:58/M
5 Riley Pierce Amboy IL 25 1662 23 31:08.2  10:03/M
6 Jennifer Popovich Dixon IL 25 1663 24 31:08.9 10:03/M
7 Hazel Sims Compton IL 45 1680 25 31:12.3  10:04/M
8 Grace Althaus Sublette IL 15 1576 26 31:39.2 10:13/M
9 Patricia Ohlendorf Amboy IL 53 1657 27 32:22.2 10:27/M

10  Deanna Barlow Amboy IL 52 1584 29 32:50.0 10:35/M
11  Tina Eller Amboy IL 53 1608 30 32:55.6  10:37/M
12 Dawn Schwarz Dixon IL 48 1673 32 33:32.2 10:49/M
13 Ab Cochran Franklin Grove IL 15 1593 33 34:24.3 11:06/M
14  Angie Dallam Amboy IL 39 1597 34 35:13.8  11:22/M
15  Kiristine Welker Polo IL 65 1691 35 36:36.8  11:49/M
16 Deanna Cochran Franklin Grove IL 46 1594 38 37:05.7 11:58/M
17  Gaylene Noble Amboy IL 60 1655 40 37:43.9 12:10/M
18 Amy Giefer Yorkville IL 53 1615 41 41:04.2 13:15/M
19  Annabelle Leffelman Sublette IL 5 1640 42 47:25.8  15:18/M
20  Scarlett Payne Amboyamboy IL 12 1744 43 47:25.9  15:18/M
21 Laci Daniels Amboy IL 11 1599 44 47:26.0  15:18/M
22 Veronica Schmitt Mendota IL 51 1672 46 49:30.6 15:58/M
23 Donna Stephenitch Sublette IL 61 1682 a7 49:30.7  15:58/M
24 Michelle Barkman Mendota IL 52 1577 48 50:04.6 16:09/M
25  Colbie Carl Walnut IL 23 1589 49 50:07.2  16:10/M
26 Angie Farraher Walnut IL 56 1610 50 50:07.6 16:10/M
27  Sophie Hernandez Rockford IL 22 1635 52 50:37.1  16:20/M
28  Jordan Riley Amboy IL 28 1670 53 50:40.6 16:21/M
29 Sydney Friel Sublette IL 23 1612 54 51:03.6 16:28/M
30 Tiffany Harms Compton IL 33 1622 55 51:15.3 16:32/M
31  Joan Simpson Princeton IL 12 1676 56 51:44.6 16:41/M
32  Amy Pertell Sublette IL 49 1661 57 51:52.4  16:44/M
33  Emma Hart Dekalb IL 15 1625 59 52:27.1  16:55/M
34  Cora Sims Compton IL 13 1678 60 52:35.9 16:58/M
35 Brittany Barlow Sublette IL 21 1580 61 52:47.1  17:02/M
36 Parker Nauman Amboy IL 4 1652 62 52:47.8  17:02/M
37 Evelyn Sims Compton IL 11 1679 63 53:00.0 17:06/M
38 Mandy Powers Amboy IL 57 1666 64 53:24.8 17:14/M
39  Cindy Barlow Amboy IL 58 1582 66 53:37.5 17:18/M
40 Kathy Ortgiesen Dixon IL 51 1659 68 56:15.9  18:09/M
41 Megan Parker Amboy IL 39 1660 69 56:16.1  18:09/M
42  Kiley Latimer Dekalb IL 15 1638 70 56:28.2  18:13/M
43  Cindy Daehnke Yorkville IL 67 1596 71 57:29.0 18:33/M
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Race Date
May 20, 2023

Race to Beat PSP
Age Group Results

Female 99 and Under

Place
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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57
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59
60
61
62
63
64
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Name

Paige Nauman
Kiara Zinke
Haley Varga
Brooke Lovgren
Jodine Tuman
Lynn Dunn

Julia Tuman
Starr Shamp
Carley Hagemann
Lindsay Daniels
Aimee Hansen
Antoinette Olson
Angie Hernandez
Bailey Wittenauer
Jenna Cleaveland
Sarah Wittenauer
Nina Vasquez
Crissy Hart

Tori Welch
Rachel Untz

Ann Barlow

City

Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Harmon IL
Amboy IL
Grayslake IL
Lena IL
Grayslake IL
Sterling IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Amboy IL
Franklin Grove IL
Amboy IL

Dekalb IL
Amboy IL
Franklin Grove IL
Sublette IL

Age Bib No Overall

33
29
24
28
46
56
15
32
27
42
43
18
50
11
35
35
74
47
28
41
52

1651
1694
1688
1646
1683
1605
1684
1675
1619
1600
1621
1658
1631
1692
1592
1693
1749
1624
1689
1686
1578

Time
74 57:46.1
75 57:46.3
76 57:46.4
77 57:46.6
79 58:37.8
80 58:50.3
82 58:50.7
84 59:25.7
85 1:00:22.2
87 1:00:55.4
89 1:01:05.0
91 1:01:09.2
92 1:01:13.1
94 1:.02:27.7
95 1:02:59.0
96 1:02:59.6
97 1:02:59.8
98 1:03:00.2
99 1:03:51.5
100 1:03:52.4
102 1:07:59.6

Pace
18:38/M
18:38/M
18:38/M
18:38/M
18:55/M
18:59/M
18:59/M
19:10/M
19:28/M
19:39/M
19:42/M
19:44/M
19:45/M
20:09/M
20:19/M
20:19/M
20:19/M
20:19/M
20:36/M
20:36/M
21:56/M
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Race Date Race to Beat PSP
May 20, 2023 Age Group Results

Male TOP Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 lan Eller Amboy IL 19 1607 1 24:02.6
2 Kyler McNinch Amboy IL 17 1650 2 24:02.8
3 Charlie Dickinson Amboy IL 18 1601 3 24:06.0
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Race Date
May 20, 2023

Race to Beat PSP
Age Group Results

Male 99 and Under
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Name

Owen Dallam
Dennis Erckfritz
Cash Henkel
Mark Stamberger
Gibson Leffelman
Pete Giefer
Greyson Henkel
Brandon Barlow
Joshua Kant
William Tworek
Quinton Leffelman
Levi Farster
Carson Barlow
Dale Eller
Gregory Welker
Dorian Barlow
Joseph Heavner
Mikey Hernandez
Jordan Christopherson
Bill Lawson

Earl Hernandez
Dean Powers
Ashton Riley
Travis Nauman
Scott Tuman
Brett Dunn

Jim Shamp
Zachary Hagemann
Michael Glenn
Sonny Hernandez
Brian Hart

Derrek Barlow

Results By Racing Expectations

City
Amboy IL
Cherry Valley IL
Sublette IL
Mendota IL
Sublette IL
Yorkville IL
West Brooklyn IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Westchester IL
Sublette IL
Dixon IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Polo IL
Amboy IL
Dixon IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Compton IL
Rockford IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Grayslake IL
Lena IL
Sterling IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Rockford IL
Dekalb IL
Sublette IL
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Age Bib No Overall

12
58

8
37

4
56
10
29
40
60
16
49
16
64
74
22
29
15
25

9
51
60
28
33
46
53
31
28
48
18
65
54

1598
1748
1627
1681
1641
1616
1629
1579
1745
1750
1644
1611
1581
1606
1690
1586
1626
1633
1591
1746
1632
1664
1669
1654
1685
1604
1674
1620
1617
1634
1623
1585

Time

4 24:25.4
5 25:11.4
6 25:23.5
8 26:00.5
9 26:10.3
13 26:52.2
15 28:12.7
16 28:34.8
17 28:35.6
18 28:57.9
19 29:56.0
22 31:02.1
28 32:25.2
31 32:56.6
36 36:39.0
37 36:45.3
39 37:06.8
45 48:43.8
51 50:08.2
58 51:53.9
65 53:33.1
67 55:55.8
72 57:38.4
73 57:45.1
78 58:35.9
81 58:50.7
83 59:25.3
86 1:00:22.5
88 1:01:04.4
90 1:01:08.8
93 1:01:14.7
101 1:07:59.6

Pace
7:53/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:40/M
9:06/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:21/M
9:39/M

10:01/M
10:27/M
10:38/M
11:49/M
11:51/M
11:58/M
15:43/M
16:10/M
16:44/M
17:16/M
18:03/M
18:36/M
18:38/M
18:54/M
18:59/M
19:10/M
19:29/M
19:42/M
19:44/M
19:45/M
21:56/M
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